## DOC # 0227921

10/14/2014 01:29 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By
ANGELA BOND

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$16.00 Page 1 of 3 RPTT: \$245.70 Recorded By: LH Book- 572 Page- 0123



Recording requested by: Angela Bond	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: Angela Bond	Name
Address: 3700 Sundance Apt K202	Address
City/State/Zip: EIKO Nevada, 89801	City/State/Zip
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 01-056-6	3
Quitclaim Deed	
This Quitclaim Deed is made on October 14	, 2014 , between
Angela J. Bond, Grantor, City of Eureka	of 100 Sheridan St
, City of Eureka	, State of <u>Nevada</u> ,
and Angela J. Bond Ethnis V. Torres, Gran	tee, of 100 Sheridan st
, City of <u>Euveka</u>	_, State of NeJada
	) )
For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclai	ms and transfers all right, title, and interest held by
the Grantor in the following described real estate and in	mprovements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs
and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at\ Oc	Sheridan St.
, City of <u>Eure</u> Ka	, State of Newada ::
Lots land 2 In Block 93 of the Tour of Neurola, according to the official maccounty Recorder, Exepting therefrom other materials which is or may be production of fission able materials resi	n of Eureka (county of Eureka State in the office of the all uranium thorium, or any se peculiarly essential to the
america, n patent recorded December 19 Records, Eurita County, Webada. Sontine Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective cove	9, 1947, IN BOOK 23', page 226, 12-ead.  Led on Second page.  mants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.
Taxes for the tax year of 2014 shall be prorated	
recording of this deed.	

Together with any and all buildings and improvements situate thereon.

Together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances there unto belonging or appertaining, and the reusion and revisions, remainder and remainders, rent, issues. and profits then of.



Dated: October 14, 2014
Signature of Grantor  Angela 1 Bord  Name of Grantor
<u>Amanda Pearce</u> Signature of Witness #1  Amanda Pearce Printed Name of Witness #1
Recie Johnson
Signature of Witness #2 Printed Name of Witness #2
State of Newada County of Eureka
On October 14, 2014, the Grantor, Angela J. Bond,
personally came before me and, being duly sworn, did state and prove that he/she is the person described
in the above document and that he/she signed the above document in my presence.
Notary Public,  DIANE D. PODBORNY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. No. 13-10500-8 My Appt. Expires March 12, 2017  Notary Public,
In and for the County of Eureka State of Nevada
My commission expires: <u>March 12</u> , 2017 Seal
Send all tay statements to Grantee

0227921 Book:572 10/14/2019 Page: 125 Page: 3 of 3

Quitclaim Deed Pg.2 (11-12)

STATE OF NEVADA	DOC # DA-551251
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	10/14/2014 01:29 PM Official Record
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Official Record
a) 0-1 056-03	Recording requested By
b)	ANGELA BOND
c)	Eureka County - NV
d)	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
2. Type of Property:	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$16.00
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. R	Ces. Recorded By: LH RPTT: \$245.70
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book - 572 Page - 0123
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	0
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:
Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ 125,829
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro-	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$ 62,914.50
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ 245,70
4. If Exemption Claimed:	. \ \
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,	Section
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
The undersigned declares and acknowledge	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	
information and belief, and can be supported by do	
information provided herein. Furthermore, the part	
exemption, or other determination of additional tax	
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amou	nt owed.
si / / / Smal	0 1 57 1/10
Signature (Ingile 1000)	Capacity Dunov
Signature	Capacity
CELLED (CDANTAD) INFORMATION	DUVED (CD ANTEEN THEODRA ATTON
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name:	Print Name:
Address:	Address:
City: Zip:	City:
State:ZIp:	City: Zip:
COMBANY/DEDSON PROTIESTING PROOF	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	Escrow #:
Print Name:	ESCIOW#:
Address:	States 7:
City:	State: Zip: